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Sun Jun 5, 2011

8am -  3 :30pm   Orientat ion (Downtown Campus)
Where : Downtown Campus Hill House Building Room 602 (VIP Lounge)
Created by: Kate Goodin
Description: 
Time Program 09:00 – 09:30 Gather, sign in and collect your orientationfolder – 
coffee & refreshments 09:30 – 09:45 Opening - Welcome SpeechDr. Martha Nafeh 09:45 – 10:
05 Welcome and orientation with the CASAprogram Dr. Iman Soliman 10:05 – 03:00 ECA 
Placement Exam ; tour aroundTahrir Campus ; Stipends & registration 01:00 – 02:00 Light 
Lunch 03:00– 04:00 Risk training orientation 04:00 – 04:15 Meet Lisa Anderson, AUCPresident

Mon Jun 6, 2011

7:15am -  2pm   Orientation (New Cairo Campus)
Where : New Cairo Campus Al-Waleed Hall (previously called) Suzanne Mubark
Created by: Kate Goodin
Description: 
Time Program 08:25 - 09:30 (time to be confirmed on the 5th) Taking the
AUC bus 
from Tahrir 09:30 - 10:30 Guided tour in the New Campus 10:30 -
11:45 Issuing AUC-ID, creating 
AUC- mail accounts 11:45 - 12:00
Welcome & Meeting with Dr. Zeinab Taha, CASA Co-Director 
and ALI Chair
12:00 - 12:05 Welcome from Dean of HUSS 12:05 - 01:05 Lunch 01:05 -
01:15 
Student Counseling Center Orientation Dr Iman Omri 01:15 - 01:25
Student Services and Clubs 
Orientation Dr Mohammed Dabbour 01:25 -
03:00 Completing ID procedures and free tour 03:00 
Back with AUC bus
R12 to Down Town

Tue Jun 7, 2011

   First day of classes
Tue Jun 7, 2011 - Wed Jun 8, 2011

Thu Jun 9, 2011

2pm -  4pm   
Where : AUC Ewart Hall

Fri Jun 10, 2011

   
Fri Jun 10, 2011 - Sat Jun 11, 2011

Sat Jun 11, 2011

   
Sat Jun 11, 2011 - Sun Jun 12, 2011

Sun Jun 12, 2011

11am -  1pm   
Where : 602, Hill house

Wed Jun 15,  2011

   
Wed Jun 15, 2011 - Thu Jun 16, 2011
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Thu Jun 16, 2011

   
Thu Jun 16, 2011 - Fri Jun 17, 2011

3:35pm -  4 :35pm   
Where : Ewart Hall

Fri Jun 17, 2011

   
Fri Jun 17, 2011 - Sat Jun 18, 2011

Sat Jun 18, 2011

   
Sat Jun 18, 2011 - Sun Jun 19, 2011

Wed Jun 22,  2011

   
Wed Jun 22, 2011 - Thu Jun 23, 2011

Thu Jun 23, 2011

   
Thu Jun 23, 2011 - Fri Jun 24, 2011

3:35pm -  4 :35pm   
Where : 307, Falaki Building

Fri Jun 24, 2011

   
Fri Jun 24, 2011 - Sat Jun 25, 2011

Sat Jun 25, 2011

   
Sat Jun 25, 2011 - Sun Jun 26, 2011

Mon Jun 27, 2011

   Mid-Term Exams
Mon Jun 27, 2011 - Tue Jun 28, 2011

Tue Jun 28, 2011

   Mid-Term Exams
Tue Jun 28, 2011 - Wed Jun 29, 2011
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Wed Jun 29,  2011

   
Wed Jun 29, 2011 - Thu Jun 30, 2011

Thu Jun 30, 2011

   
Thu Jun 30, 2011 - Fri Jul 1, 2011

3:35pm -  4 :35pm   
Where : 403, Hill house

Fri Jul 1, 2011

   
Fri Jul 1, 2011 - Sat Jul 2, 2011

Sat Jul 2, 2011

   
Sat Jul 2, 2011 - Sun Jul 3, 2011

Sun Jul 3, 2011

   
Sun Jul 3, 2011 - Mon Jul 4, 2011

Wed Jul 6,  2011

   
Wed Jul 6, 2011 - Thu Jul 7, 2011

Thu Jul 7, 2011

   
Thu Jul 7, 2011 - Fri Jul 8, 2011

3:35pm -  5 :35pm   
Where : 602, Hill house

Fri Jul 8, 2011

   
Fri Jul 8, 2011 - Sat Jul 9, 2011

Sun Jul 10, 2011

11am -  1pm   
Where : 602, Hill house
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Wed Jul 13,  2011

   
Wed Jul 13, 2011 - Thu Jul 14, 2011

Thu Jul 14, 2011

3:35pm -  4 :35pm   
Where : 602, Hill house

Fri Jul 15, 2011

   
Fri Jul 15, 2011 - Sat Jul 16, 2011

Sat Jul 16, 2011

   
Sat Jul 16, 2011 - Sun Jul 17, 2011

Wed Jul 20,  2011

   
Wed Jul 20, 2011 - Thu Jul 21, 2011

Thu Jul 21, 2011

   Summer Program Evaluation
Thu Jul 21, 2011 - Fri Jul 22, 2011

3:35pm -  5 :35pm   
Where : Oriental Hall

Fri Jul 22, 2011

   
Fri Jul 22, 2011 - Sat Jul 23, 2011

Mon Jul 25, 2011

   Last day for CASA classes & final exams
Mon Jul 25, 2011 - Tue Jul 26, 2011


